ILLUSTRATION

PARTS

ELECTRICAL CONTROL BOX

No. REQ'D.

1

6

4

DESCRIPTION

POWER SUPPLY 24VDC

1 AMP FUSE
4 POLE RELAY

4 POLE RELAY BASE

2 POLE RELAY

2 POLE RELAY BASE

2/HAND RELAY

PART No.
31697
31702
31585
28274
31584
31586
23347

REF. No.
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